
           

                            10084-E62EU REV D   05/19      

                                 SOVEREIGN XL 20                              9888-52                              9888-53                              9888-56                                         SOVEREIGN XL 90                              9888-82                              9888-83                              9888-86 



HARDWARE INCLUDED  /  MATERIAL INCLUS  /  EQUIPOS INCLUIDO 

Y-12865                                                  X12 Y-11793                                                    X6 

S21420                                                     X2 Y-11561                                                    X8 

Y-29304                                                    X2 Y-11211                                                    X6 

S21124                                                     X2 Y-12124                                                    X2 

Y-12673                                                    X2 AAA                                                          X1 

S21061                                                     X2 Y-29306                                                    X2        

Y-12310                                                    X2 S21255                                                     X2 

TOOLS REQUIRED  / OUTILS NECESSAIRES  /  HERRAMIENTAS NECESARIAS 

#3 ROBERTSON

#2 ROBERTSON



              (4)                 (4) 1 

(2) 2 



 3 



(8) 4 



 5 



(2)                 (1)                AAA 6 



(2) 7 



(6)                 (6) 8 



(2)                (2) 9 

2 31



 10 



(2)                          (2)                   (2) 11 



(1) 12 



(1) 13 

                                     (1) 14 
2 31 4

! 



 15 

! 

! 



(2)                    (2) 16 

(2)                                 (2) 17 



 18 



 19 



 20 



 21 



 22 

                                     (2)                      (2) 23 



 24 

 25 



KEY # DESCRIPTION 9888-52 9888-53 9888-56 9888-82 9888-83 9888-861 CASTING BOTTOM 1 1 1 1 1 12 CASTING TOP 1 1 1 1 1 13 NAMEPLATE 1 1 1 1 1 14 TOP CASTING INSERT 1 1 1 1 1 15 HEAT INDICATOR 1 1 1 1 1 16 HINGE PIN 2 2 2 2 2 26A HINGE SPACER 2 2 2 2 2 27 HITCH PIN CLIP 2 2 2 2 2 29 GRID 4 4 4 4 4 410 FLAV-R-WAVE 4 4 4 4 4 411 GRID - WARMING RACK 1 1 1 1 1 112 DIVIDER 3 3 3 3 3 313 BOSS EXTENSION 1 1 1 1 1 115 BURNER 4 • • 4 • •BURNER • 4 • • 4 •BURNER • • 4 • • 417 ELECTRONIC IGNITOR 1 1 1 • • •ELECTRONIC IGNITOR • • • 1 1 118 ELECTRODE 2 2 2 2 2 219 COLLECTOR BOX 1 1 1 1 1 121 CONTROL ASSEMBLY 1 • • • • •CONTROL ASSEMBLY • 1 • • • •CONTROL ASSEMBLY • • 1 • • •CONTROL ASSEMBLY • • • 1 • •CONTROL ASSEMBLY • • • • 1 •CONTROL ASSEMBLY • • • • • 121A HOSE-SIDE BURNER 1 • • 1 • •HOSE-SIDE BURNER • 1 • • 1 •HOSE-SIDE BURNER • • 1 • • 121B COTTER PIN • • • 1 1 121C TUBE-REAR BURNER ASSY • • • 1 1 123 CONTROL KNOB 4 4 4 6 6 623A CONTROL BEZEL 4 4 4 6 6 624 PIGTAIL HOSE ASSEMBLY 1 1 1 1 1 125 BAFFLE 2 2 2 2 2 226 BAFFLE 1 1 1 1 1 130 CONTROL COVER 1 1 1 • • •CONTROL COVER • • • 1 1 131 EDGE CAP 1 1 1 1 1 132 EDGE CAP 1 1 1 1 1 133 RADIATION SHIELD 1 1 1 1 1 135 SUPPORT-CASTING-LEFT 1 1 1 1 1 136 SUPPORT-CASTING-RIGHT 1 1 1 1 1 137 SUPPORT-SIDE SHELF-LEFT 2 2 2 2 2 237A SUPPORT-SIDE SHELF-LEFT 2 2 2 2 2 238 SUPPORT-SIDE SHELF-RIGHT 2 2 2 2 2 238A SUPPORT-SIDE SHELF-RIGHT 2 2 2 2 2 2

ITEM #10909-E60010473-E60010081-BK63010958-E600A10571-610240-15S21237S2123310225-T53610222-E40010225-E60110222-E40110184-R8610390-E20D10390-E20E10390-E20NGE10342-24510342-24710342-E1310342-E600A10444-E70D10444-E70E10444-E71E10444-E76D10444-E76E10444-E77ES13470-073S13470-079S13470-109Y-1123010110-4522001-76810472-E3810111-16A10222-E40310184-E6310184-E64110184-E6210222-E40410194-E63310194-E69910711-E42A10711-E41A10184-E8510184-E50110184-E51110184-E651



KEY # DESCRIPTION 9888-52 9888-53 9888-56 9888-82 9888-83 9888-8639 10956-E661 1 1 1 1 1 140 10711-E701 1 1 • 1 1 •10711-E711 • • 1 • • 140A 10184-D821 1 1 • 1 1 •41 10956-E691 1 1 1 1 1 142 10958-E89 2 2 2 2 2 242A 10958-E951 2 2 2 2 2 243 10958-E761 2 2 2 2 2 244 10958-E921 1 1 1 1 1 145 10184-E931 1 1 1 1 1 148 10184-E681 4 4 4 4 4 449 10711-E84 2 2 2 2 2 250 10711-E92 1 1 1 1 1 151 10711-E93 • • • 1 1 110711-E92 1 1 1 • • •52 10184-E88A 1 1 1 1 1 153 10184-E86 1 1 1 1 1 154 10184-E89A 1 1 1 1 1 155 10184-E87 1 1 1 1 1 156 10892-8NG 2 2 2 2 2 258 10711-E721 1 1 1 1 1 160 10711-E47 1 1 1 1 1 161 10711-E44 1 1 1 1 1 162 10711-E45 1 1 1 1 1 163 10711-E48 1 1 1 1 1 164 10711-E43 1 1 1 1 1 165 10711-E46 1 1 1 1 1 166 S13016A • • • 1 1 167 S15509 • • • 1 1 168 S21362 • • • 1 1 170 Y-11990 • • • 1 1 171 10696-105 • • • 1 • •10696-115 • • • • 1 •10696-170 • • • • • 173 S21420 2 2 2 2 2 274 S21084 10 10 10 10 10 1075 10184-E713A 1 1 1 1 1 176 S21255 4 4 4 4 4 478 10892-22 2 2 2 2 2 279 Y-11563 8 8 8 8 8 880 Y-11546 8 8 8 8 8 881 Y-12860 8 8 8 8 8 882 Y-12673 2 2 2 2 2 283 Y-12310 2 2 2 2 2 284 S15170 1 1 1 1 1 187 Y-11793 16 16 12 16 16 1288 Y-12865 16 16 14 16 16 14

BRACE-REARBASEBASETANK BRACKETBRACE-FRONTDOORDOOR – INNERSIDE PANELPANEL - REARBRACKET - DOOR CATCHBRACKET - SHELFCONDIMENT BINSHELF - SIDESHELF-SIDEBURNERSHELF - SIDEDOOR - TOP CAP - LEFTDOOR - BOTTOM CAP - LEFTDOOR - TOP CAP - RIGHTDOOR - BOTTOM CAP - RIGHTWHEELCABINET SHELFEND CAP - SHELFEDGE CAP - SHELFEDGE CAP - SHELFEND CAP - SHELFEDGE CAP - SHELFEDGE CAP - SHELBURNER ROTISSERIEELECTRODESPRINGHEX NUTREAR BURNER-ORIFICESCREW 1/4-20 X 1 3/8SHELF - LOCK PINSCREW 1/4:20 x 3/4AXLENUT 1/4-20SCREW 1/4-20 X  1/2
REAR BURNER-ORIFICEREAR BURNER-ORIFICEPUSH NUTSCREW #14 x 3/4HANDLEWASHERCASTORSCREW 1/4:20 x 1 3/4SCREW 1/4-20 X  5/8

ITEM #



KEY # DESCRIPTION 9888-52 9888-53 9888-56 9888-82 9888-83 9888-8689 Y-11211 6 6 6 6 6 696 S21125 16 16 16 16 16 1698 S21124 36 36 36 38 38 3898A Y-12643 16 16 16 16 16 1699 Y-12646 • • • 2 2 2104 Y-12835 • • • 2 2 2106 Y-12861 • • • 2 2 2107 Y-12863 • • • 4 4 4110 23009-99 • • • 1 1 1111 10390-R81A • • • 1 1 1113 10342-T18 • • • 1 1 1114 23000-253 • • • 1 1 1117 23000-271 • • • 1 1 1121 10184-E611 1 1 1 1 1 1122 10184-E582 1 1 1 1 1 1123 S15115 2 2 2 2 2 2124 Y-12117 • • • 2 2 2125 Y-12220 • • • 1 1 1135 Y-12119 2 2 2 3 3 3136 10184-E43 1 1 1 1 1 1137 10184-E42 1 1 1 1 1 1138 10184-E44 1 1 1 1 1 1139 Y-29306 2 2 2 2 2 2140 S21061 2 2 2 2 2 2141 S15271 • • • 1 1 1142 S15270 • • • 1 1 1143 S15263 • • • 1 1 1144 S15287 • • • 4 4 4145 S15258 • • • 1 1 1146 S15246 • • • 1 1 1147 S15299 • • • 1 1 1155 Y-12124 • • • 2 2 2157 Y-12871 • • • 2 2 2
WASHERSCREW 8 X 3/8SCREW 8 X 1/2SCREW 8 X 1/2SCREW SHOULDER 8 X 1/2SCREW 6-32 X 1/4SCREW 1/4-20 X 3/8WASHERGRIDSIDE BURNERELECTRODE
ROTISSERIE MOTORWASHERDOOR PIN CAPSCREW M4 X 0.7

ITEM #
ROTISSERIE BRACKETROTISSERIE SHIELDWING NUTSCREW 10-24 x 3/4HANDLEBALANCERBUSHING4 PRONG FORKSSPIT ROD
COVER-SIDE BURNERSHELF-SIDE BURNERCASTOR SUPPORTCASTOR SUPPORTGREASE PAN - DISPOSABLEBUSHINGBUSHINGBUSHINGROTISSERIE SHIELD








	10084-E62EU Rev D parts list.pdf
	Table 1


